POWER SUPPLY AND GENERATOR
Reference : ALR3002M
Reference ALR3002M
Number of outputs 2
DC voltage 0 to 5 V / 6 V / 12V / 30V adjustable
AC voltage 6, 12 or 24 V
Max intensity DC : 2.5 A
AC : 5 A
Precision -
Ondulation -
Display 2 x 3 digits
Protection Current regulation on continuous output, thermal
circuit breakers on alternative outputs
Dimensions 218 x 90 x 238 mm
Mass 4.15 kg
Warranty 2 years
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
15 Av. des grenots - 91150 Etampes
Tel. : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 72 - Fax : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 74 - Email : info@sordalab.com